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                 3rd Annual High Bridge Half Marathon & 5k 

                     Farmville, VA  September 12, 2015 

          68 dregees, cloudy/Overcast, 95% humidity 

                           Half Marathon RESULTS 

                                      

                                      

Place Name                Age S City            St Gun     Chip    Pace      

===== =================== === = =============== == ======= ======= =====  

    1 Richard Morris       27 M Richmond        VA 1:11:27 1:11:27  5:28 

    2 Matthew Barresi      32 M Palmyra         VA 1:13:03 1:13:03  5:35  

    3 Jeff Harrington      45 M Lynchburg       VA 1:18:13 1:18:13  5:59  

    4 Daniel List          49 M Powhatan        VA 1:21:29 1:21:29  6:14  

    5 Ann Mazur            29 F Charlottesville VA 1:26:48 1:26:48  6:38  

    6 Ed Lowry             44 M Scottsville     VA 1:30:23 1:30:17  6:54  

    7 Kyle Foulger         30 M Richmond        VA 1:31:49 1:31:46  7:01  

    8 Alison St. Jeanos    29 F Sanford         ME 1:31:54 1:31:50  7:01  

    9 Alex Lucas           35 M Winston Salem   NC 1:33:06 1:33:03  7:07  

   10 Tiffany Gilliam      31 F Palmyra         VA 1:33:49 1:33:49  7:10  

   11 Brian Defazio        39 M Midlothian      VA 1:34:11 1:34:08  7:12  

   12 Justin Blubaugh      22 M Williamsburg    VA 1:35:54 1:35:53  7:20  

   13 James Williams       51 M Staunton        VA 1:37:51 1:37:48  7:28  

   14 Doug Pond            43 M South Chesterfi VA 1:39:38 1:39:35  7:37  

   15 Andy Bradley         36 M Martinsville    VA 1:40:46 1:40:44  7:42  

   16 Graham Parlow        45 M Richmond        VA 1:41:44 1:41:39  7:46  

   17 Sarah Stacey         30 F Winston Salem   NC 1:41:54 1:41:45  7:47  

   18 Natalie Russell      40 F Charlottesville VA 1:43:27 1:43:27  7:54  

   19 Joseph Fairfield     44 M Charlottesville VA 1:43:27 1:43:27  7:54  

   20 Don Duffy, Jr.       46 M Rustburg        VA 1:44:12 1:43:39  7:55  

   21 Aaron Rudolf         44 M Henrico         VA 1:44:21 1:44:17  7:58  

   22 Alex Werth           51 M Farmville       VA 1:45:29 1:45:23  8:03  

   23 Franklin Derricott   40 M Richmond        VA 1:45:50 1:45:48  8:05  

   24 Chris Kyriakakis     43 M Glen Allen      VA 1:46:02 1:45:59  8:06  

   25 Marie Williams       29 F Lynchburg       VA 1:47:27 1:47:18  8:12  

   26 Steven Perkins       47 M Henrico         VA 1:48:42 1:48:38  8:18  

   27 Emily Fisher         28 F Richmond        VA 1:48:54 1:48:42  8:18  

   28 Brandon Pace         28 M Glen Ellyn      IL 1:48:55 1:48:42  8:18  

   29 Nathan Longest       23 M Bumpass         VA 1:49:25 1:49:09  8:20  

   30 Kevin Lane           50 M Roanoke         VA 1:50:16 1:50:10  8:25  

   31 Sam Osterhout        24 M Bumpass         VA 1:51:26 1:51:11  8:30  

   32 David Carothers      62 M Harrisonburg    VA 1:52:06 1:51:59  8:33  

   33 Paul Gamble          47 M Broadlands      VA 1:52:41 1:52:38  8:36  

   34 Sean McCleary        29 M Henrico         VA 1:53:18 1:53:08  8:39  

   35 Kim Fitzgerald       33 F Midlothian      VA 1:53:29 1:53:15  8:39  

   36 Heather Bender       39 F Glen Allen      VA 1:53:49 1:53:42  8:41  

   37 Jayne Thomas         37 F Crewe           VA 1:54:28 1:54:21  8:44  

   38 Jennifer Fraley      36 F Farmville       VA 1:55:12 1:55:05  8:48  

   39 Elise Hemmer         39 F Green Bay       VA 1:55:24 1:55:18  8:49  

   40 Richard Walton       62 M Powhatan        VA 1:55:55 1:55:47  8:51  

   41 Rihard Nuckols       58 M Cumberland      VA 1:56:08 1:56:00  8:52  

   42 Marcia Mashaw        25 F Midlothian      VA 1:56:07 1:56:02  8:52  

   43 David Mitchell       27 M Chesterfield    VA 1:56:54 1:56:46  8:55  

   44 Paul Carmany         33 M Lynchburg       VA 1:57:58 1:57:52  9:00  

   45 Michael Lager        55 M Williamsburg    VA 1:58:57 1:58:53  9:05  

   46 Frankie Brown        36 M Suffolk         VA 1:59:12 1:59:03  9:06  

   47 Danny Register       39 M Chesapeake      VA 1:59:12 1:59:03  9:06  

   48 Katelyn Lowery       30 F Glen Ellyn      IL 1:59:29 1:59:17  9:07  

   49 Kent Givens          30 M Henrico         VA 1:59:46 1:59:30  9:08  

   50 David Helt           53 M Forest          VA 1:59:49 1:59:41  9:09  



   51 Thomas McCombs       46 M Henrico         VA 2:00:45 2:00:30  9:12  

   52 Eunice Rojas         41 F Lynchburg       VA 2:01:02 2:00:48  9:14  

   53 Antonio Boiardi      45 M Fredericksburg  VA 2:01:31 2:01:24  9:16  

   54 Yuki Tsukamoto       35 M Raleigh         NC 2:02:44 2:02:25  9:21  

   55 Megan Gray           28 F Charlottesville VA 2:03:30 2:03:24  9:26  

   56 Amanda White         29 F Wilmington      NC 2:03:39 2:03:36  9:27  

   57 Megan Hunt           39 F Richmond        VA 2:04:48 2:04:36  9:31  

   58 Andrea Beyer         33 F Midlothian      VA 2:05:25 2:05:15  9:34  

   59 Stewart Lester       35 F Henrico         VA 2:06:01 2:05:29  9:35  

   60 Alison Betancourt    29 F Orange          VA 2:06:04 2:05:47  9:37  

   61 Deborah Howe         23 F Lexington       VA 2:06:28 2:06:17  9:39  

   62 Grace Bouldin        23 F Concord         VA 2:06:48 2:06:28  9:40  

   63 Hillary Fayle        27 F Richmond        VA 2:07:12 2:07:01  9:42  

   64 Jimmy Gates          73 M Rice            VA 2:07:26 2:07:22  9:44  

   65 Laura Sturgis        27 F Buckingham      VA 2:09:06 2:08:56  9:51  

   66 Costi Sifri          49 M Charlottesville VA 2:09:32 2:08:56  9:51  

   67 Richard Mathews      57 M Arlington       TX 2:09:56 2:09:51  9:55  

   68 Rhonda Sprouse       38 F Madison Heights VA 2:10:21 2:10:01  9:56  

   69 Lauren McCarty       36 F Farmville       VA 2:11:01 2:10:47  9:59  

   70 Laura Kicklighter    41 F Lynchburg       VA 2:12:03 2:11:48 10:04  

   71 Matthew Anderson     55 M Chester         VA 2:12:32 2:12:12 10:06  

   72 Todd Tassell         50 M Chesterfield    VA 2:12:32 2:12:12 10:06  

   73 Raymond Bruzek       56 M Forest          VA 2:13:05 2:12:32 10:07  

   74 Adriane Tumolo       37 F Woodbridge      VA 2:13:09 2:12:35 10:08  

   75 Cheri Lanier         34 F Forest          VA 2:12:59 2:12:49 10:09  

   76 Kelly Hover          57 F Saint Cloud     MN 2:14:08 2:13:44 10:13  

   77 John Carter          49 M Inwood          WV 2:15:47 2:14:00 10:14  

   78 Hengyi Jiang         23 M Lexington       VA 2:14:20 2:14:09 10:15  

   79 Royce Stuteville     26 M Lexington       VA 2:14:25 2:14:13 10:15  

   80 Kari Hampton         33 F Spout Spring    VA 2:14:40 2:14:20 10:16  

   81 Dawn Walker          44 F Richmond        VA 2:14:59 2:14:36 10:17  

   82 Hadiyah Saleem       21 F Centreville     VA 2:16:36 2:16:18 10:25  

   83 Emily Schad          44 F Fredericksburg  VA 2:16:42 2:16:28 10:25  

   84 Craig Campana        38 M Glen Allen      VA 2:17:33 2:16:50 10:27  

   85 Katie Lyons          21 F Virginia Beach  VA 2:17:37 2:17:18 10:29  

   86 Matt Allen           24 M Dillwyn         VA 2:18:21 2:18:08 10:33  

   87 Robert Grattan       28 M Midlothian      VA 2:19:57 2:19:21 10:39  

   88 Mary Angel           22 F Farmville       VA 2:19:51 2:19:33 10:40  

   89 Misti Davidson       39 F Sandston        VA 2:20:11 2:19:48 10:41  

   90 Robin Cunningham     36 F Forest          VA 2:20:15 2:20:06 10:42  

   91 Jimmy Cress          49 M Glen Allen      VA 2:21:34 2:21:04 10:47  

   92 Christa Fye          44 F Crozet          VA 2:21:28 2:21:06 10:47  

   93 Maitreyee Chaukulka  30 F Farmville       VA 2:22:06 2:21:40 10:49  

   94 Harriet Vincent      36 F Farmville       VA 2:22:35 2:22:02 10:51  

   95 Catherine Kemper     64 F Nellysford      VA 2:23:00 2:22:37 10:54  

   96 Sara Molnar          27 F Charlottesville VA 2:22:59 2:22:53 10:55  

   97 Elijah Loughran      20 M Mebane          NC 2:23:31 2:23:18 10:57  

   98 Lindsey Nichols      30 F Meherrin        VA 2:23:57 2:23:44 10:59  

   99 Kim Murphy           44 F Mineral         VA 2:24:51 2:24:40 11:03  

  100 Hannah Kiker         18 F Mebane          NC 2:24:54 2:24:41 11:03  

  101 Corrine Urbani       24 F Lynchburg       VA 2:25:19 2:25:00 11:05  

  102 Katherine Farmer     64 F Lynchburg       VA 2:25:44 2:25:20 11:06  

  103 Stephen Tucker       24 M Lynchburg       VA 2:27:12 2:26:56 11:13  

  104 Suki Tucker          23 F Lynchburg       VA 2:27:12 2:26:56 11:13  

  105 Meredith Peck        28 F Glen Allen      VA 2:27:39 2:26:57 11:13  

  106 Tom Walton           66 M Powhatan        VA 2:27:32 2:27:08 11:14  

  107 Lisa Cooper          50 F Rixeyville      VA 2:30:10 2:29:39 11:26  

  108 Heather Overstreet   26 F Forest          VA 2:30:18 2:29:56 11:27  

  109 Jessie Coates        22 F North Chesterfi VA 2:32:09 2:31:50 11:36  

  110 Starr Whatley        36 F Chesapeake      VA 2:34:36 2:34:19 11:47  



  111 Elizabeth Brown      45 F Harrisonburg    VA 2:35:14 2:34:48 11:49  

  112 Toshal Thanawala     32 F Farmville       VA 2:35:49 2:35:24 11:52  

  113 Vicki Warren         63 F Henrico         VA 2:36:06 2:35:36 11:53  

  114 Robert Taylor        41 M Troy            VA 2:35:57 2:35:46 11:54  

  115 Carrie Blackburn     41 F Fishersville    VA 2:36:29 2:36:14 11:56  

  116 Janice Beacham       50 F Henrico         VA 2:36:31 2:36:22 11:57  

  117 Kristen Topham       34 F Farmville       VA 2:37:14 2:36:57 11:59  

  118 Benjamin Topham      33 M Farmville       VA 2:37:14 2:36:57 11:59  

  119 Donna Bownes         56 F Charlottesville VA 2:37:56 2:37:40 12:03  

  120 Stephanie Heath      35 F Charlottesville VA 2:37:59 2:37:44 12:03  

  121 J. Peyton Moore      55 M Martinsville    VA 2:39:56 2:39:22 12:10  

  122 Diane Walton         65 F Powhatan        VA 2:40:00 2:39:35 12:11  

  123 Chris Jones          51 M Goochland       VA 2:41:43 2:41:29 12:20  

  124 Abby Jones           20 F Goochland       VA 2:41:43 2:41:29 12:20  

  125 Bonnie Boyce         54 F Appomattox      VA 2:42:04 2:41:41 12:21  

  126 Jennifer Inge        32 F Crewe           VA 2:42:17 2:41:55 12:22  

  127 Kimberly Rossman     44 F Spiceland       IN 2:42:56 2:42:25 12:24  

  128 Rebecca Seweryn      38 F Troy            VA 2:42:49 2:42:38 12:25  

  129 Aaron Danner         38 M Staunton        VA 2:44:26 2:43:43 12:30  

  130 Josie Danner         35 F Staunton        VA 2:44:28 2:43:44 12:30  

  131 Peter Givens         62 M Vinton          VA 2:44:56 2:44:27 12:34  

  132 Amy Lacks            36 F Victoria        VA 2:50:46 2:50:25 13:01  

  133 Shannon Facchina     45 F South Hill      VA 2:50:46 2:50:25 13:01  

  134 Amanda Brock         32 F Powhatan        VA 2:51:06 2:50:41 13:02  

  135 Steve Nichols        39 M Roanoke         VA 2:52:49 2:52:30 13:11  

  136 Denise Houchins      36 F Roanoke         VA 2:53:00 2:52:42 13:11  

  137 Anita Fabiszak       67 F Rice            VA 2:54:18 2:53:50 13:17  

  138 Dennis Fabiszak Sr.  70 M Rice            VA 2:54:18 2:53:51 13:17  

  139 Melanie Smith        40 F Mechanicsville  VA 2:56:18 2:55:45 13:25  

  140 Crystal Madison      41 F Cumberland      VA 2:56:58 2:56:31 13:29  

  141 Robert Kirsh         18 M Cumberland      VA 2:56:58 2:56:31 13:29  

  142 Kathy Gerber         62 F Richmond        VA 3:00:16 2:59:48 13:44  

  143 Carrie Hayes         40 F Lynchburg       VA 3:03:02 3:02:38 13:57  

  144 Jamie Herman         19 F King George     VA 3:05:59 3:05:42 14:11  

  145 Teresa Herman        45 F King George     VA 3:06:01 3:05:43 14:11  

  146 Sally Chewning       60 F Henrico         VA 3:06:52 3:06:20 14:14  

  147 Jacqueline Affayrou  50 F Glen Allen      VA 3:11:52 3:11:28 14:37  

  148 Harry Donati         61 M Henrico         VA 3:13:40 3:13:13 14:45  

  149 Noel Anton           57 M Ashland         VA 3:27:51 3:27:19 15:50  

 

                 3rd Annual High Bridge Half Marathon & 5k 

                     Farmville, VA  September 12, 2015 

                                              

             ********** HALF MARATHON AWARDS LIST ************** 

 

            ********** MALE HALF RUN OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Age City               St Gun     Chip    Pace      

===== =================== === ================== == ======= ======= =====  

    1 Richard Morris       27 Richmond           VA 1:11:27 1:11:27  5:28  

    2 Matthew Barresi      32 Palmyra            VA 1:13:03 1:13:03  5:35  

    3 Jeff Harrington      45 Lynchburg          VA 1:18:13 1:18:13  5:59  

 

           ********** FEMALE HALF RUN OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Age City               St Gun     Chip    Pace      

===== =================== === ================== == ======= ======= =====  

    1 Ann Mazur            29 Charlottesville    VA 1:26:48 1:26:48  6:38  

    2 Alison St. Jeanos    29 Sanford            ME 1:31:54 1:31:50  7:01  

    3 Tiffany Gilliam      31 Palmyra            VA 1:33:49 1:33:49  7:10  



 

           ********** MALE MASTERS RUN OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Age City               St Gun     Chip    Pace      

===== =================== === ================== == ======= ======= =====  

    1 Daniel List          49 Powhatan           VA 1:21:29 1:21:29  6:14  

 

          ********** FEMALE MASTERS RUN OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Age City               St Gun     Chip    Pace      

===== =================== === ================== == ======= ======= =====  

    1 Natalie Russell      40 Charlottesville    VA 1:43:27 1:43:27  7:54  

 

       ********** MALE GRAND MASTERS RUN OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Age City               St Gun     Chip    Pace      

===== =================== === ================== == ======= ======= =====  

    1 James Williams       51 Staunton           VA 1:37:51 1:37:48  7:28  

 

       ********** FEMALE GRAND MASTERS RUN OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Age City               St Gun     Chip    Pace      

===== =================== === ================== == ======= ======= =====  

    1 Kelly Hover          57 Saint Cloud        MN 2:14:08 2:13:44 10:13  

 

     ********** MALE SENIOR GRAND MASTERS RUN OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Age City               St Gun     Chip    Pace      

===== =================== === ================== == ======= ======= =====  

    1 David Carothers      62 Harrisonburg       VA 1:52:06 1:51:59  8:33  

 

     ********** FEMALE SENIOR GRAND MASTERS RUN OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Age City               St Gun     Chip    Pace      

===== =================== === ================== == ======= ======= =====  

    1 Catherine Kemper     64 Nellysford         VA 2:23:00 2:22:37 10:54  

 

                          MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 19 

    1   141 Robert Kirsh         18 Cumberland   VA 2:56:58 2:56:31  

 

                         FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 19 

    1   100 Hannah Kiker         18 Mebane       NC 2:24:54 2:24:41  

    2   144 Jamie Herman         19 King George  VA 3:05:59 3:05:42  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24 

    1    12 Justin Blubaugh      22 Williamsburg VA 1:35:54 1:35:53  

    2    29 Nathan Longest       23 Bumpass      VA 1:49:25 1:49:09  

    3    31 Sam Osterhout        24 Bumpass      VA 1:51:26 1:51:11  

    4    78 Hengyi Jiang         23 Lexington    VA 2:14:20 2:14:09  

    5    86 Matt Allen           24 Dillwyn      VA 2:18:21 2:18:08  

    6    97 Elijah Loughran      20 Mebane       NC 2:23:31 2:23:18  

    7   103 Stephen Tucker       24 Lynchburg    VA 2:27:12 2:26:56  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24 

    1    61 Deborah Howe         23 Lexington    VA 2:06:28 2:06:17  

    2    62 Grace Bouldin        23 Concord      VA 2:06:48 2:06:28  

    3    82 Hadiyah Saleem       21 Centreville  VA 2:16:36 2:16:18  

    4    85 Katie Lyons          21 Virginia Bea VA 2:17:37 2:17:18  

    5    88 Mary Angel           22 Farmville    VA 2:19:51 2:19:33  

    6   101 Corrine Urbani       24 Lynchburg    VA 2:25:19 2:25:00  



    7   104 Suki Tucker          23 Lynchburg    VA 2:27:12 2:26:56  

    8   109 Jessie Coates        22 North Cheste VA 2:32:09 2:31:50  

    9   124 Abby Jones           20 Goochland    VA 2:41:43 2:41:29  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29 

    1    28 Brandon Pace         28 Glen Ellyn   IL 1:48:55 1:48:42  

    2    34 Sean McCleary        29 Henrico      VA 1:53:18 1:53:08  

    3    43 David Mitchell       27 Chesterfield VA 1:56:54 1:56:46  

    4    79 Royce Stuteville     26 Lexington    VA 2:14:25 2:14:13  

    5    87 Robert Grattan       28 Midlothian   VA 2:19:57 2:19:21  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29 

    1    25 Marie Williams       29 Lynchburg    VA 1:47:27 1:47:18  

    2    27 Emily Fisher         28 Richmond     VA 1:48:54 1:48:42  

    3    42 Marcia Mashaw        25 Midlothian   VA 1:56:07 1:56:02  

    4    55 Megan Gray           28 Charlottesvi VA 2:03:30 2:03:24  

    5    56 Amanda White         29 Wilmington   NC 2:03:39 2:03:36  

    6    60 Alison Betancourt    29 Orange       VA 2:06:04 2:05:47  

    7    63 Hillary Fayle        27 Richmond     VA 2:07:12 2:07:01  

    8    65 Laura Sturgis        27 Buckingham   VA 2:09:06 2:08:56  

    9    96 Sara Molnar          27 Charlottesvi VA 2:22:59 2:22:53  

   10   105 Meredith Peck        28 Glen Allen   VA 2:27:39 2:26:57  

   11   108 Heather Overstreet   26 Forest       VA 2:30:18 2:29:56  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34 

    1     7 Kyle Foulger         30 Richmond     VA 1:31:49 1:31:46  

    2    44 Paul Carmany         33 Lynchburg    VA 1:57:58 1:57:52  

    3    49 Kent Givens          30 Henrico      VA 1:59:46 1:59:30  

    4   118 Benjamin Topham      33 Farmville    VA 2:37:14 2:36:57  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34 

    1    17 Sarah Stacey         30 Winston Sale NC 1:41:54 1:41:45  

    2    35 Kim Fitzgerald       33 Midlothian   VA 1:53:29 1:53:15  

    3    48 Katelyn Lowery       30 Glen Ellyn   IL 1:59:29 1:59:17  

    4    58 Andrea Beyer         33 Midlothian   VA 2:05:25 2:05:15  

    5    75 Cheri Lanier         34 Forest       VA 2:12:59 2:12:49  

    6    80 Kari Hampton         33 Spout Spring VA 2:14:40 2:14:20  

    7    93 Maitreyee Chaukulka  30 Farmville    VA 2:22:06 2:21:40  

    8    98 Lindsey Nichols      30 Meherrin     VA 2:23:57 2:23:44  

    9   112 Toshal Thanawala     32 Farmville    VA 2:35:49 2:35:24  

   10   117 Kristen Topham       34 Farmville    VA 2:37:14 2:36:57  

   11   126 Jennifer Inge        32 Crewe        VA 2:42:17 2:41:55  

   12   134 Amanda Brock         32 Powhatan     VA 2:51:06 2:50:41  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39 

    1     9 Alex Lucas           35 Winston Sale NC 1:33:06 1:33:03  

    2    11 Brian Defazio        39 Midlothian   VA 1:34:11 1:34:08  

    3    15 Andy Bradley         36 Martinsville VA 1:40:46 1:40:44  

    4    46 Frankie Brown        36 Suffolk      VA 1:59:12 1:59:03  

    5    47 Danny Register       39 Chesapeake   VA 1:59:12 1:59:03  

    6    54 Yuki Tsukamoto       35 Raleigh      NC 2:02:44 2:02:25  

    7    84 Craig Campana        38 Glen Allen   VA 2:17:33 2:16:50  

    8   129 Aaron Danner         38 Staunton     VA 2:44:26 2:43:43  

    9   135 Steve Nichols        39 Roanoke      VA 2:52:49 2:52:30  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39 

    1    36 Heather Bender       39 Glen Allen   VA 1:53:49 1:53:42  

    2    37 Jayne Thomas         37 Crewe        VA 1:54:28 1:54:21  

    3    38 Jennifer Fraley      36 Farmville    VA 1:55:12 1:55:05  

    4    39 Elise Hemmer         39 Green Bay    VA 1:55:24 1:55:18  



    5    57 Megan Hunt           39 Richmond     VA 2:04:48 2:04:36  

    6    59 Stewart Lester       35 Henrico      VA 2:06:01 2:05:29  

    7    68 Rhonda Sprouse       38 Madison Heig VA 2:10:21 2:10:01  

    8    69 Lauren McCarty       36 Farmville    VA 2:11:01 2:10:47  

    9    74 Adriane Tumolo       37 Woodbridge   VA 2:13:09 2:12:35  

   10    89 Misti Davidson       39 Sandston     VA 2:20:11 2:19:48  

   11    90 Robin Cunningham     36 Forest       VA 2:20:15 2:20:06  

   12    94 Harriet Vincent      36 Farmville    VA 2:22:35 2:22:02  

   13   110 Starr Whatley        36 Chesapeake   VA 2:34:36 2:34:19  

   14   120 Stephanie Heath      35 Charlottesvi VA 2:37:59 2:37:44  

   15   128 Rebecca Seweryn      38 Troy         VA 2:42:49 2:42:38  

   16   130 Josie Danner         35 Staunton     VA 2:44:28 2:43:44  

   17   132 Amy Lacks            36 Victoria     VA 2:50:46 2:50:25  

   18   136 Denise Houchins      36 Roanoke      VA 2:53:00 2:52:42  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44 

    1     6 Ed Lowry             44 Scottsville  VA 1:30:23 1:30:17  

    2    14 Doug Pond            43 South Cheste VA 1:39:38 1:39:35  

    3    19 Joseph Fairfield     44 Charlottesvi VA 1:43:27 1:43:27  

    4    21 Aaron Rudolf         44 Henrico      VA 1:44:21 1:44:17  

    5    23 Franklin Derricott   40 Richmond     VA 1:45:50 1:45:48  

    6    24 Chris Kyriakakis     43 Glen Allen   VA 1:46:02 1:45:59  

    7   114 Robert Taylor        41 Troy         VA 2:35:57 2:35:46  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44 

    1    52 Eunice Rojas         41 Lynchburg    VA 2:01:02 2:00:48  

    2    70 Laura Kicklighter    41 Lynchburg    VA 2:12:03 2:11:48  

    3    81 Dawn Walker          44 Richmond     VA 2:14:59 2:14:36  

    4    83 Emily Schad          44 Fredericksbu VA 2:16:42 2:16:28  

    5    92 Christa Fye          44 Crozet       VA 2:21:28 2:21:06  

    6    99 Kim Murphy           44 Mineral      VA 2:24:51 2:24:40  

    7   115 Carrie Blackburn     41 Fishersville VA 2:36:29 2:36:14  

    8   127 Kimberly Rossman     44 Spiceland    IN 2:42:56 2:42:25  

    9   139 Melanie Smith        40 Mechanicsvil VA 2:56:18 2:55:45  

   10   140 Crystal Madison      41 Cumberland   VA 2:56:58 2:56:31  

   11   143 Carrie Hayes         40 Lynchburg    VA 3:03:02 3:02:38  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49 

    1    16 Graham Parlow        45 Richmond     VA 1:41:44 1:41:39  

    2    20 Don Duffy, Jr.       46 Rustburg     VA 1:44:12 1:43:39  

    3    26 Steven Perkins       47 Henrico      VA 1:48:42 1:48:38  

    4    33 Paul Gamble          47 Broadlands   VA 1:52:41 1:52:38  

    5    51 Thomas McCombs       46 Henrico      VA 2:00:45 2:00:30  

    6    53 Antonio Boiardi      45 Fredericksbu VA 2:01:31 2:01:24  

    7    66 Costi Sifri          49 Charlottesvi VA 2:09:32 2:08:56  

    8    77 John Carter          49 Inwood       WV 2:15:47 2:14:00  

    9    91 Jimmy Cress          49 Glen Allen   VA 2:21:34 2:21:04  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49 

    1   111 Elizabeth Brown      45 Harrisonburg VA 2:35:14 2:34:48  

    2   133 Shannon Facchina     45 South Hill   VA 2:50:46 2:50:25  

    3   145 Teresa Herman        45 King George  VA 3:06:01 3:05:43  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54 

    1    22 Alex Werth           51 Farmville    VA 1:45:29 1:45:23  

    2    30 Kevin Lane           50 Roanoke      VA 1:50:16 1:50:10  

    3    50 David Helt           53 Forest       VA 1:59:49 1:59:41  

    4    72 Todd Tassell         50 Chesterfield VA 2:12:32 2:12:12  

    5   123 Chris Jones          51 Goochland    VA 2:41:43 2:41:29  

 



                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54 

    1   107 Lisa Cooper          50 Rixeyville   VA 2:30:10 2:29:39  

    2   116 Janice Beacham       50 Henrico      VA 2:36:31 2:36:22  

    3   125 Bonnie Boyce         54 Appomattox   VA 2:42:04 2:41:41  

    4   147 Jacqueline Affayrou  50 Glen Allen   VA 3:11:52 3:11:28  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59 

    1    41 Rihard Nuckols       58 Cumberland   VA 1:56:08 1:56:00  

    2    45 Michael Lager        55 Williamsburg VA 1:58:57 1:58:53  

    3    67 Richard Mathews      57 Arlington    TX 2:09:56 2:09:51  

    4    71 Matthew Anderson     55 Chester      VA 2:12:32 2:12:12  

    5    73 Raymond Bruzek       56 Forest       VA 2:13:05 2:12:32  

    6   121 J. Peyton Moore      55 Martinsville VA 2:39:56 2:39:22  

    7   149 Noel Anton           57 Ashland      VA 3:27:51 3:27:19  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59 

    1   119 Donna Bownes         56 Charlottesvi VA 2:37:56 2:37:40  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64 

    1    40 Richard Walton       62 Powhatan     VA 1:55:55 1:55:47  

    2   131 Peter Givens         62 Vinton       VA 2:44:56 2:44:27  

    3   148 Harry Donati         61 Henrico      VA 3:13:40 3:13:13  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64 

    1   102 Katherine Farmer     64 Lynchburg    VA 2:25:44 2:25:20  

    2   113 Vicki Warren         63 Henrico      VA 2:36:06 2:35:36  

    3   142 Kathy Gerber         62 Richmond     VA 3:00:16 2:59:48  

    4   146 Sally Chewning       60 Henrico      VA 3:06:52 3:06:20  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  65 - 69 

    1   106 Tom Walton           66 Powhatan     VA 2:27:32 2:27:08  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  65 - 69 

    1   122 Diane Walton         65 Powhatan     VA 2:40:00 2:39:35  

    2   137 Anita Fabiszak       67 Rice         VA 2:54:18 2:53:50  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99 

    1    64 Jimmy Gates          73 Rice         VA 2:07:26 2:07:22  

    2   138 Dennis Fabiszak Sr.  70 Rice         VA 2:54:18 2:53:51  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99 

              NO FINISHERS 

 

 

Results:  Riverside Runners, Inc. ||info@riversiderunners.com || riversiderunners.com 

                                                                      

                 3rd Annual High Bridge Half Marathon & 5k 

                     Farmville, VA  September 12, 2015 

          68 dregees, cloudy/Overcast, 95% humidity 

                                5K RESULTS 

                                      

Place Name                Age S City            St Gun     Chip    Pace      

===== =================== === = =============== == ======= ======= =====  

    1 Stephen Ferguson     23 M Goochland       VA   19:00   19:00  6:08 

    2 Matthew McWilliams   33 M Keysville       VA   20:38   20:38  6:40  

    3 John Wendelin        14 M Keysville       VA   21:37   21:37  6:59  

    4 Tom Wears            33 M Farmville       VA   21:42   21:41  7:00  

    5 Mark Jozwicki        53 M Rice            VA   21:46   21:44  7:01  

    6 Roland Parsons       64 M Petersburg      VA   21:58   21:56  7:05  

    7 Peter Wendelin       17 M Keysville       VA   22:24   22:24  7:14  



    8 Felix Lopez          62 M Lynchburg       VA   22:47   22:47  7:21  

    9 Don Nelson           45 M Keysville       VA   23:05   23:03  7:27  

   10 Shelby Wears         33 F Farmville       VA   23:26   23:24  7:33  

   11 Andy Beachly         40 M Charlotte Court VA   23:33   23:25  7:34  

   12 Josh Bruce           29 M Farmville       VA   24:08   24:08  7:47  

   13 Randy Winks          53 M Forest          VA   24:15   24:11  7:48  

   14 Stanley Cheyne       54 M Farmville       VA   24:19   24:16  7:50  

   15 Nick Peterson        34 M Richmond        VA   24:39   24:35  7:56  

   16 Rachel Goodman       35 F Farmville       VA   24:43   24:40  7:58  

   17 Todd Gressick        29 M Keysville       VA   25:16   25:06  8:06  

   18 Caleb Bowyer         21 M Farmville       VA   25:23   25:23  8:11  

   19 Natalie Cheyne       15 F Farmville       VA   25:28   25:25  8:12  

   20 Rachael Clark        26 F Keysville       VA   25:34   25:27  8:13  

   21 Michael Kiehl        57 M Farmville       VA   25:32   25:29  8:13  

   22 Sarah Banks          19 F Cumberland      VA   30:38   26:31  8:33  

   23 Stefan Snyder        49 M Evington        VA   26:38   26:33  8:34  

   24 Sophie Watson        12 F Farmville       VA   26:37   26:36  8:35  

   25 Kirstyn Lokker       40 F Rice            VA   27:05   26:40  8:36  

   26 Chelsea Tyler        25 F Boydton         VA   27:04   26:59  8:43  

   27 Lee Bidwell          52 F Farmville       VA   27:33   27:30  8:52  

   28 Harry Lewis          37 M Chesapeake      VA   28:09   28:06  9:04  

   29 Gus Hemmer           42 M Green Bay       VA   28:53   28:29  9:12  

   30 Michele Corneau      50 F Rice            VA   28:37   28:30  9:12  

   31 Charles Ross         57 M Farmville       VA   29:04   28:59  9:21  

   32 Emilia Gamble        18 F Broadlands      VA   29:30   29:03  9:23  

   33 Joanna Beachly       35 F Charlotte Court VA   29:29   29:22  9:29  

   34 Emily French         40 F Farmville       VA   29:26   29:22  9:29  

   35 Benjamin Goff        59 M Keysville       VA   29:33   29:26  9:30  

   36 Josephine Hemmer     12 F Green Bay       VA   30:21   29:57  9:40  

   37 Elizabeth McElfresh   9 F Farmville       VA   30:27   30:02  9:42  

   38 Sylvia Hemmer         9 F Green Bay       VA   30:27   30:02  9:42  

   39 Brad Watson          50 M Rice            VA   30:26   30:21  9:48  

   40 Fred Fye             56 M Crewe           VA   30:53   30:46  9:56  

   41 Seth Stanford        15 M Manassas        VA   31:10   30:48  9:56  

   42 Emily Wells          25 F Farmville       VA   31:01   30:57  9:59  

   43 Joellen Pederson     30 F Farmville       VA   31:04   31:00 10:00  

   44 Daphne Cole          61 F Blackstone      VA   31:15   31:11 10:04  

   45 Kyle Hodges          21 F Farmville       VA   31:37   31:37 10:12  

   46 Jamie Adams          36 M Powhatan        VA   32:11   31:50 10:17  

   47 Roberta Stanford     48 F Manassas        VA   32:40   32:15 10:24  

   48 Emily Pillow         26 F Phenix          VA   32:24   32:16 10:25  

   49 Joseph Madison       38 M Cumberland      VA   32:55   32:35 10:31  

   50 Andrew Cheyne        15 F Farmville       VA   32:45   32:42 10:33  

   51 Tristan Bowman        7 M Pamplin         VA   33:40   33:21 10:46  

   52 Robin Vaughan        37 F Blackstone      VA   34:11   33:59 10:58  

   53 Ashley Seawell       24 F Monroe          VA   34:12   34:00 10:58  

   54 Audrey Magill        12 F Farmville       VA   34:25   34:02 10:59  

   55 Virginia Watson      49 F Rice            VA   34:09   34:04 11:00  

   56 Megan Crickenberger  28 F Dillwyn         VA   34:31   34:12 11:02  

   57 Mitch Crickenberger  29 M Dillwyn         VA   34:32   34:12 11:02  

   58 Larry Edmonds        56 M Farmville       VA   34:40   34:15 11:03  

   59 Layla Edmonds         9 F Farmville       VA   34:40   34:16 11:04  

   60 Megan Perkins         9 F Henrico         VA   34:55   34:51 11:15  

   61 Brittany Garnett     30 F Boydton         VA   34:59   34:53 11:15  

   62 Ruth Syre            63 F Lynchburg       VA   35:05   34:59 11:17  

   63 Daryl Ann Miller     60 F Lynchburg       VA   35:06   35:00 11:18  

   64 Ann Scates           62 F Andersonville   TN   35:24   35:15 11:23  

   65 Joyce Sweet          65 F Dillwyn         VA   35:36   35:19 11:24  

   66 Kristen Adams        30 F Powhatan        VA   35:48   35:26 11:26  

   67 Richard Scates       62 M Andersonville   TN   36:17   36:06 11:39  



   68 Rebecca Griffith     19 F Phenix          VA   36:32   36:08 11:40  

   69 Christine Sweeney    26 F Farmville       VA   36:47   36:41 11:50  

   70 Shannon Hafertepen   36 F Farmville       VA   36:48   36:41 11:50  

   71 Andrew Elder         42 M Pamplin         VA   37:05   36:55 11:55  

   72 Jennifer Spencer     43 F Staunton        VA   37:00   37:00 11:57  

   73 Liz Palmer           55 F Bedford         VA   37:10   37:01 11:57  

   74 Christine Ragland    40 F Dillwyn         VA   42:25   37:04 11:58  

   75 Sara Horton          43 F Locust Grove    VA   42:25   37:04 11:58  

   76 Patra Brady          48 F Farmville       VA   38:30   38:12 12:20  

   77 Elizabeth Magill     43 F Farmville       VA   39:23   38:58 12:35  

   78 Susan Simpson        58 F Rice            VA   39:21   39:10 12:39  

   79 Troy Bowman          39 M Farmville       VA   39:32   39:13 12:39  

   80 Mark Viers           60 M Evington        VA   42:57   42:29 13:42  

   81 Bryan Viers          39 M Lynchburg       VA   42:57   42:29 13:42  

   82 Polly Wise           61 F Farmville       VA   42:49   42:29 13:43  

   83 Sharon Perutelli     53 F Prospect        VA   42:51   42:42 13:47  

   84 Dana Perkins         46 F Henrico         VA   44:55   44:37 14:24  

   85 Laura Griffith       17 F Phenix          VA   45:30   45:06 14:33  

   86 Elizabeth Trawick    40 F Randolph        VA   46:00   45:40 14:44  

   87 Lisa Errickson       37 F Keysville       VA   46:00   45:40 14:44  

   88 Linda Nunnally       48 F Meherrin        VA   46:38   46:27 14:59  

   89 Holly Wingold        56 F Kenbridge       VA   47:16   47:05 15:12  

   90 Sherry Scott         40 F Keysville       VA   47:28   47:16 15:15  

   91 Teri Harris          36 F Farmville       VA   47:40   47:18 15:16  

   92 Angie Stimpson       37 F Farmville       VA   47:40   47:19 15:16  

   93 Elaine Robertson     62 F Bedford         VA   48:34   48:25 15:38  

   94 Katie Griffith       14 F Phenix          VA   48:53   48:30 15:39  

   95 Sarah Stanford       13 F Manassas        VA   48:53   48:30 15:39  

   96 Shelley Dunn         35 F Cumberland      VA   49:22   49:05 15:50  

   97 Kristye Moxley       46 F Dillwyn         VA   49:37   49:18 15:55  

   98 Leah Moxley          14 F Dillwyn         VA   49:37   49:18 15:55  

   99 Robert Overstreet    61 M 23947           VA   49:50   49:33 15:59  

  100 Linda Overstreet     59 F 23947           VA   50:21   50:04 16:09  

  101 Kerry Mossler        52 F Farmville       VA   51:05   50:46 16:23  

  102 Joy Stump            52 F Farmville       VA   51:05   50:46 16:23  

  103 Mollie Griffith      47 F Phenix          VA   52:00   51:35 16:39  

  104 Miranda Giessel      30 F Burkeville      VA   54:54   54:32 17:36  

  105 Cheryl Gamble        48 F Broadlands      VA   55:56   55:30 17:54  

  106 Lillian Gamble       15 F Broadlands      VA   55:56   55:30 17:55  

  107 Angela Edmonds       46 F Farmville       VA   56:36   56:08 18:07  

  108 Anne Anderson        52 F Keysville       VA   57:42   57:26 18:32  

  109 Cynthia Runnells     44 F Farmville       VA   57:48   57:27 18:32  

  110 Melanie Johnson      43 F Pamplin         VA   57:46   57:30 18:33  

  111 Alison Kelly         61 F Virginia Beach  VA   57:48   57:48 18:39  

  112 Tina Banton          48 F Cumberland      VA   58:12   57:56 18:41  

  113 Megan Napier         46 F Dillwyn         VA   58:12   57:56 18:42  

  114 Bernard Banton       51 M Cumberland      VA   58:21   58:06 18:45  

 

                 3rd Annual High Bridge Half Marathon & 5k 

                     Farmville, VA  September 12, 2015 

                                      

                   ********** 5K AWARDS LIST ************** 

 

             ********** MALE 5K RUN OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Age City               St Gun     Chip    Pace      

===== =================== === ================== == ======= ======= =====  

    1 Stephen Ferguson     23 Goochland          VA   19:00   19:00  6:08  

    2 Matthew McWilliams   33 Keysville          VA   20:38   20:38  6:40  

    3 John Wendelin        14 Keysville          VA   21:37   21:37  6:59  



 

            ********** FEMALE 5K RUN OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Age City               St Gun     Chip    Pace      

===== =================== === ================== == ======= ======= =====  

    1 Shelby Wears         33 Farmville          VA   23:26   23:24  7:33  

    2 Rachel Goodman       35 Farmville          VA   24:43   24:40  7:58  

    3 Natalie Cheyne       15 Farmville          VA   25:28   25:25  8:12  

 

                          MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 19 

    1     7 Peter Wendelin       17 Keysville    VA   22:24   22:24  

    2    41 Seth Stanford        15 Manassas     VA   31:10   30:48  

    3    51 Tristan Bowman        7 Pamplin      VA   33:40   33:21  

 

                         FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 19 

    1    22 Sarah Banks          19 Cumberland   VA   30:38   26:31  

    2    24 Sophie Watson        12 Farmville    VA   26:37   26:36  

    3    32 Emilia Gamble        18 Broadlands   VA   29:30   29:03  

    4    36 Josephine Hemmer     12 Green Bay    VA   30:21   29:57  

    5    37 Elizabeth McElfresh   9 Farmville    VA   30:27   30:02  

    6    38 Sylvia Hemmer         9 Green Bay    VA   30:27   30:02  

    7    50 Andrew Cheyne        15 Farmville    VA   32:45   32:42  

    8    54 Audrey Magill        12 Farmville    VA   34:25   34:02  

    9    59 Layla Edmonds         9 Farmville    VA   34:40   34:16  

   10    60 Megan Perkins         9 Henrico      VA   34:55   34:51  

   11    68 Rebecca Griffith     19 Phenix       VA   36:32   36:08  

   12    85 Laura Griffith       17 Phenix       VA   45:30   45:06  

   13    94 Katie Griffith       14 Phenix       VA   48:53   48:30  

   14    95 Sarah Stanford       13 Manassas     VA   48:53   48:30  

   15    98 Leah Moxley          14 Dillwyn      VA   49:37   49:18  

   16   106 Lillian Gamble       15 Broadlands   VA   55:56   55:30  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29 

    1    12 Josh Bruce           29 Farmville    VA   24:08   24:08  

    2    17 Todd Gressick        29 Keysville    VA   25:16   25:06  

    3    18 Caleb Bowyer         21 Farmville    VA   25:23   25:23  

    4    57 Mitch Crickenberger  29 Dillwyn      VA   34:32   34:12  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29 

    1    20 Rachael Clark        26 Keysville    VA   25:34   25:27  

    2    26 Chelsea Tyler        25 Boydton      VA   27:04   26:59  

    3    42 Emily Wells          25 Farmville    VA   31:01   30:57  

    4    45 Kyle Hodges          21 Farmville    VA   31:37   31:37  

    5    48 Emily Pillow         26 Phenix       VA   32:24   32:16  

    6    53 Ashley Seawell       24 Monroe       VA   34:12   34:00  

    7    56 Megan Crickenberger  28 Dillwyn      VA   34:31   34:12  

    8    69 Christine Sweeney    26 Farmville    VA   36:47   36:41  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 

    1     4 Tom Wears            33 Farmville    VA   21:42   21:41  

    2    15 Nick Peterson        34 Richmond     VA   24:39   24:35  

    3    28 Harry Lewis          37 Chesapeake   VA   28:09   28:06  

    4    46 Jamie Adams          36 Powhatan     VA   32:11   31:50  

    5    49 Joseph Madison       38 Cumberland   VA   32:55   32:35  

    6    79 Troy Bowman          39 Farmville    VA   39:32   39:13  

    7    81 Bryan Viers          39 Lynchburg    VA   42:57   42:29  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 

    1    33 Joanna Beachly       35 Charlotte Co VA   29:29   29:22  

    2    43 Joellen Pederson     30 Farmville    VA   31:04   31:00  



    3    52 Robin Vaughan        37 Blackstone   VA   34:11   33:59  

    4    61 Brittany Garnett     30 Boydton      VA   34:59   34:53  

    5    66 Kristen Adams        30 Powhatan     VA   35:48   35:26  

    6    70 Shannon Hafertepen   36 Farmville    VA   36:48   36:41  

    7    87 Lisa Errickson       37 Keysville    VA   46:00   45:40  

    8    91 Teri Harris          36 Farmville    VA   47:40   47:18  

    9    92 Angie Stimpson       37 Farmville    VA   47:40   47:19  

   10    96 Shelley Dunn         35 Cumberland   VA   49:22   49:05  

   11   104 Miranda Giessel      30 Burkeville   VA   54:54   54:32  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 

    1     9 Don Nelson           45 Keysville    VA   23:05   23:03  

    2    11 Andy Beachly         40 Charlotte Co VA   23:33   23:25  

    3    23 Stefan Snyder        49 Evington     VA   26:38   26:33  

    4    29 Gus Hemmer           42 Green Bay    VA   28:53   28:29  

    5    71 Andrew Elder         42 Pamplin      VA   37:05   36:55  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 

    1    25 Kirstyn Lokker       40 Rice         VA   27:05   26:40  

    2    34 Emily French         40 Farmville    VA   29:26   29:22  

    3    47 Roberta Stanford     48 Manassas     VA   32:40   32:15  

    4    55 Virginia Watson      49 Rice         VA   34:09   34:04  

    5    72 Jennifer Spencer     43 Staunton     VA   37:00   37:00  

    6    74 Christine Ragland    40 Dillwyn      VA   42:25   37:04  

    7    75 Sara Horton          43 Locust Grove VA   42:25   37:04  

    8    76 Patra Brady          48 Farmville    VA   38:30   38:12  

    9    77 Elizabeth Magill     43 Farmville    VA   39:23   38:58  

   10    84 Dana Perkins         46 Henrico      VA   44:55   44:37  

   11    86 Elizabeth Trawick    40 Randolph     VA   46:00   45:40  

   12    88 Linda Nunnally       48 Meherrin     VA   46:38   46:27  

   13    90 Sherry Scott         40 Keysville    VA   47:28   47:16  

   14    97 Kristye Moxley       46 Dillwyn      VA   49:37   49:18  

   15   103 Mollie Griffith      47 Phenix       VA   52:00   51:35  

   16   105 Cheryl Gamble        48 Broadlands   VA   55:56   55:30  

   17   107 Angela Edmonds       46 Farmville    VA   56:36   56:08  

   18   109 Cynthia Runnells     44 Farmville    VA   57:48   57:27  

   19   110 Melanie Johnson      43 Pamplin      VA   57:46   57:30  

   20   112 Tina Banton          48 Cumberland   VA   58:12   57:56  

   21   113 Megan Napier         46 Dillwyn      VA   58:12   57:56  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59 

    1     5 Mark Jozwicki        53 Rice         VA   21:46   21:44  

    2    13 Randy Winks          53 Forest       VA   24:15   24:11  

    3    14 Stanley Cheyne       54 Farmville    VA   24:19   24:16  

    4    21 Michael Kiehl        57 Farmville    VA   25:32   25:29  

    5    31 Charles Ross         57 Farmville    VA   29:04   28:59  

    6    35 Benjamin Goff        59 Keysville    VA   29:33   29:26  

    7    39 Brad Watson          50 Rice         VA   30:26   30:21  

    8    40 Fred Fye             56 Crewe        VA   30:53   30:46  

    9    58 Larry Edmonds        56 Farmville    VA   34:40   34:15  

   10   114 Bernard Banton       51 Cumberland   VA   58:21   58:06  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59 

    1    27 Lee Bidwell          52 Farmville    VA   27:33   27:30  

    2    30 Michele Corneau      50 Rice         VA   28:37   28:30  

    3    73 Liz Palmer           55 Bedford      VA   37:10   37:01  

    4    78 Susan Simpson        58 Rice         VA   39:21   39:10  

    5    83 Sharon Perutelli     53 Prospect     VA   42:51   42:42  

    6    89 Holly Wingold        56 Kenbridge    VA   47:16   47:05  

    7   100 Linda Overstreet     59 23947        VA   50:21   50:04  



    8   101 Kerry Mossler        52 Farmville    VA   51:05   50:46  

    9   102 Joy Stump            52 Farmville    VA   51:05   50:46  

   10   108 Anne Anderson        52 Keysville    VA   57:42   57:26  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69 

    1     6 Roland Parsons       64 Petersburg   VA   21:58   21:56  

    2     8 Felix Lopez          62 Lynchburg    VA   22:47   22:47  

    3    67 Richard Scates       62 Andersonvill TN   36:17   36:06  

    4    80 Mark Viers           60 Evington     VA   42:57   42:29  

    5    99 Robert Overstreet    61 23947        VA   49:50   49:33  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69 

    1    44 Daphne Cole          61 Blackstone   VA   31:15   31:11  

    2    62 Ruth Syre            63 Lynchburg    VA   35:05   34:59  

    3    63 Daryl Ann Miller     60 Lynchburg    VA   35:06   35:00  

    4    64 Ann Scates           62 Andersonvill TN   35:24   35:15  

    5    65 Joyce Sweet          65 Dillwyn      VA   35:36   35:19  

    6    82 Polly Wise           61 Farmville    VA   42:49   42:29  

    7    93 Elaine Robertson     62 Bedford      VA   48:34   48:25  

    8   111 Alison Kelly         61 Virginia Bea VA   57:48   57:48  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99 

              NO FINISHERS 

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99 

              NO FINISHERS 

 

Results:  Riverside Runners, Inc.|| info@riversiderunners.com ||riversiderunners.com 

 


